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(Cifras en pesos)

Anexo A

Ampliaciones/ s L
Concepto Aprobado (Reducciones) Modificado Devengado Pagado Subejercicio
L 2 3=(1+2) 4 5 6=(3-4)

Desarrollo Social
Educacion
Educacion Media Superior y

Superior

3,184,156,225

(87,952,550)

3,096,203,675

3,095,797,432

3,016,990,672

406,243




